
Tool Type: 

Handle Type:   

Measurement Type: 

Additional Information:

Additional Information: 

Straight Type

T-Handle

Metric

T-Handle Short Length

Plastic Handle

H

L2

L1

L3

Item No.

EXH-2

EXH-2.5

EXH-3

EXH-4

EXH-5

EXH-6

EXH-8

L1

85

85

85

100

100

125

125

L3

94

94

110

127

139

153

155

L2

54

54

70

77

89

93

95

H

2

2.5

3

4

5

6

8

g

293

308

337

529

626

1,055

1,081

W×H×D

161×111×71

161×111×71

161×111×71

193×114×77

193×114×77

193×162×90

193×162×90

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Inner


