



Item No.	H	L1	L2	L3	Inner	W×H×D	g
EXH-2	2	85	54	94	10	161×111×71	293
EXH-2.5	2.5	85	54	94	10	161×111×71	308
EXH-3	3	85	70	110	10	161×111×71	337
EXH-4	4	100	77	127	10	193×114×77	529
EXH-5	5	100	89	139	10	193×114×77	626
EXH-6	6	125	93	153	10	193×162×90	1,055
EXH-8	8	125	95	155	10	193×162×90	1,081

Tool Type: Straight Type

Handle Type: T-Handle

Measurement Type: Metric

Additional Information: T-Handle Short Length

Additional Information: Plastic Handle